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Following are Alpine Race Results and Penalty Report

Ski Race Results generated by:
     USSA Race Software, Alpine/Snowboard/Cross Country Version 6.25 Revision 14
     Software written by Split Second, Inc.   www.SplitSecond.com

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                      COURSE UNIVERSITAIRE MONT-TREMBLANT                       

                          ACA RACE CODE No. NAT13.5059                          
CLUB DE SKI MONT-TREMBLANT                                     FEBRUARY 10, 2013
MONT-TREMBLANT                                                      LAURENTIENNE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD               Poirier, Paul     (CAN)      COURSE                  GRAND-PRIX
REFEREE          Huot, Michel      (MTL)      START                        850 M
CHIEF OF RACE    Plourde, Andre    (CAN)      FINISH                       570 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                280 M
                                              
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.                       

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    Demers, Patrick   (MCG)          Ingray, Daren     (CON)
FORERUNNERS  -A- Dionne, Laurence  (CAN)      -A- St-Arnaud, Maxine (CAN)
             -B- Dlouhy, Alexa     (CAN)      -B- Dlouhy, Alexa     (CAN)
             -C- plourde, gabrielle           -C- Plourde, Gabrielle(CAN)
             -D- Lemay, Hugo       (CAN)      -D- Desjardins Michaud, Aurelie
             -E-                              -E- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   35/(33)                          38/(36)
START TIME        9.07                            12.40
WEATHER: ENSOLEILLE           SNOW: HARD PACKED           TEMP. S:-13 C F: -6 C
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY    8.58    -----------------------
                                                                          F=890
 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1  16   107185 VALLERAND, Laurence      LAV/92   52.01   55.99 1:48.00    0.00
  2  13   107017 BERGERON, Maelle         LAV/91   53.12   58.04 1:51.16   26.04
  3   7   106954 LONGTIN, Maude           MTL/90   53.58   58.10 1:51.68   30.33
  4  10    64383 SPLAWINSKI, Sophie       MCG/85   53.57   58.13 1:51.70   30.49
  5   9   107373 AUDET, Andrea            CAG/94   54.08   57.69 1:51.77   31.07
  6  27   107263 BOUCHARD, Erika          CSA/93   54.12   58.11 1:52.23   34.86
  7  18   106410 DESFORGES, Emilie        MTL/83   54.18   58.81 1:52.99   41.12
  8   2   106964 MOREL, Catherine         LAV/90   54.12   59.20 1:53.32   43.84
  9  23   107277 DI BATTISTA, Eliane      MTL/93   54.99   58.80 1:53.79   47.71
 10  29   107275 DANSEREAU, Joelle        MTL/93   55.11   58.99 1:54.10   50.27
 11   1   107180 L HEUREUX, Amelie        LAV/92   54.49   59.85 1:54.34   52.25
 12  46    79120 KENNEDY, Allene          MCG/94   55.91   58.92 1:54.83   56.28
 13   4   106981 RINGUET, Sophie          LAV/90   55.71   59.80 1:55.51   61.89
 14  34   107641 MIRON, Claudie-Ann       CLG/94   56.38   59.85 1:56.23   67.82
 15  21   107633 BERGERON-GIGUERE, Gabri  LAV/90   55.90 1:00.72 1:56.62   71.04
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 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16  20    54335 DE LOTBINIERE BASSETT,   MCG/91   56.13 1:00.60 1:56.73   71.94
 17  25    32107 LEFEBVRE, Natacha        MTL/91   56.50 1:00.53 1:57.03   74.41
 18  17    60988 VAN BERKOM, Kate         MCG/91   56.62 1:00.58 1:57.20   75.81
 19  26   107635 FISET, Stephanie         LAV/90   56.73 1:00.67 1:57.40   77.46
 20  24    54886 RICHARDSON, Lauren       MCG/91   57.71 1:00.06 1:57.77   80.51
 21  35   107479 HUOT, Gabrielle          CAG/95   57.02 1:01.19 1:58.21   84.14
 22  36   107621 OWEN, Emily              MCG/91   57.94 1:01.76 1:59.70   96.42
 23  30    64035 MORRISSETTE, Frederique  CSA/94   58.71 1:01.23 1:59.94   98.39
 24  41    61533 DEDEKAM, Elise           MCG/92   59.12 1:03.61 2:02.73  121.39
 25  37    63633 OWEN, Mary               JAC/93   58.81 1:04.75 2:03.56  128.23
 26  38    62184 BEAUDOIN LEMAY, Gabriel  CON/92 1:03.26 1:08.56 2:11.82  196.29
 27  40    60015 BAIGENT, Charlotte       CON/93 1:05.85 1:07.78 2:13.63  211.21
 28  39    60899 MURRAY, Katherine        CON/92 1:05.90 1:10.00 2:15.90  229.92
 29  47    77709 CROSS, Heather           MCG/91 1:07.93 1:14.63 2:22.56  284.80
 30  42    54035 GRAHAM, Mackenzie        CON/90 1:10.97 1:15.28 2:26.25  315.21
 31  48    77717 SEGAL, Michelle          CON/93 1:11.99 1:19.62 2:31.61  359.38
 32  45    74386 HURTUBISE, Lara          CON/91 1:13.91 1:20.09 2:34.00  379.07

DID NOT START 1st RUN
     32   107323 TURCOTTE, Marie-CatherineLAV/93

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
     43    74384 HAWKINS, Stephanie       CON/92
     33   107493 PALFREEMAN, Meagan       SJE/95
     28    54824 POLIQUIN, Sibyl          MTL/91
     19   107511 TURCOTTE, Patricia       SLW/95
     15   106988 STEVENS, Victoria        MTL/90

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
     31   107546 LAMONTAGNE, Claudia      GAR/95   GATE   33
      3   107499 PRINCE, Charlie          SLW/95   GATE   33

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
     14   107394 DU SAULT, Frederique     CAG/94
     12   107495 PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE, LaurCAG/95

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
     22   107420 PAQUET, Marie-Eve        CSA/94   GATE   25
      5   107642 KIROUAC, Melissa-Maude   LAV/90   GATE    0
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 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                Poirier, Paul     (CAN)
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                          ACA RACE CODE No. NAT13.5059                          
CLUB DE SKI MONT-TREMBLANT                                     FEBRUARY 10, 2013
MONT-TREMBLANT                                                      LAURENTIENNE
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                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                            ACA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      ACA   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1     16   107185  VALLERAND, Laurence           49.23
     2     13   107017  BERGERON, Maelle              38.50    38.50     26.04
     3      7   106954  LONGTIN, Maude                22.27    22.27     30.33
     4     10    64383  SPLAWINSKI, Sophie            26.98    26.98     30.49
     5      9   107373  AUDET, Andrea                 51.23
     6     27   107263  BOUCHARD, Erika               77.87
     7     18   106410  DESFORGES, Emilie             23.95    23.95     41.12
     8      2   106964  MOREL, Catherine              26.46    26.46     43.84
     9     23   107277  DI BATTISTA, Eliane           75.41
    10     29   107275  DANSEREAU, Joelle             80.30

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

  DNF1     15   106988  STEVENS, Victoria             19.82
     3      7   106954  LONGTIN, Maude                22.27
     7     18   106410  DESFORGES, Emilie             23.95
     8      2   106964  MOREL, Catherine              26.46
     4     10    64383  SPLAWINSKI, Sophie            26.98

TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   119.48  --------
(A)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 138.16   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           171.82

CALCULATED PENALTY  138.16 + 119.48 - 171.82 : 10  =                      8.582
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                   8.58

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                          8.58

                                     _______________________
                                     Poirier, Paul     (CAN)

10-02-13 / MONT-TREMBLANT           LIST: NAT1308_07_02_       NAT13.5059GF9 / 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE               TIMING ALGE TDC 8000/8001
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Page 4


